
13. Hermann Schwindling Gedächtnisturnier

Riegelsberg, 15.06.2008

Klasse

B Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

69kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Hendrik Weprajetzki AC Heusweiler
1:15

02
SS 9:3

55
2:10

04
 1  5  0  9 0 6.III

2 Mesud Özyilmaz KV Riegelsberg
TÜ 12:0

41
TÜ 13:0

43
SS 10:0

55
TÜ 15:0

44
 4 17  0 50 7 1.I

3 Philippe Giesen KV Riegelsberg
3:15

14
2:10

02
 0  1  0  3 0 8.

4 Kirill Surikow RSV Rheinbach
TÜ 17:3

43 Fr
TÜ 16:0

41
3:30

02
 2  8  0 33 4 4.II

5 Mohamed Hemami A.O.C. Stiring Wendel
Fr

3:15

01
1:50

02
 0  0  0  3 0 7.

Pool B

1 Björn Scherer AC Heusweiler
PS 7:2

32
PS 10:9

33
 2  6  0 17 0 2.I

2 Kevin Skreba KV Riegelsberg
6:00

11
TÜ 14:0

44
4:00

13
 1  6  0 23 2 5.III

3 Daniel De Agazio KV Riegelsberg
TÜ 13:0

44
4:00

11
PS 13:7

32
 2  8  0 35 3 3.II

4 Jan Büch AC Heusweiler
1:20

03
1:55

02
 0  0  0  0 0 9.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

4-2 Kirill Surikow - Mesud Özyilmaz

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Hendrik Weprajetzki AC Heusweiler 1 6.03:00

Pool B 2 Kevin Skreba KV Riegelsberg 3 5.PS 1:11

Pool A 4 Kirill Surikow RSV Rheinbach 1 4.06:00

Pool B 3 Daniel De Agazio KV Riegelsberg 3 3.PS 2:9

Pool A 2 Mesud Özyilmaz KV Riegelsberg 4 1.TÜ 14:4

Pool B 1 Björn Scherer AC Heusweiler 1 2.02:55
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